TEL: + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 1.0
Industrial Protocol Gateway
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
The PG5901 Series is a highly reliable and fault tolerant Industrial Protocol Gateway. Its powerful architecture provides seamless
conversion between the different protocols Ethernet or Serial based. The serial devices communicating on different protocols could

EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 1.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model Name LAN ports Serial ports Additional features
PG5901-DB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (D-Sub 9) -
PG5901-TB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (5-pin TB) -
PG5901-PoE-DB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (D-Sub 9) PoE PD (802.3af)
PG5901-PoE-TB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (5-pin TB) PoE PD (802.3af)
Optional Accessories
Model Name Part Number Description
UN315-1212(US-Y) LV6 50500151120003G Y-Type (5.08 mm) power adaptor,100-240VAC,1.25A@12VDC out,US plug,LV6
UNE315-1212(EU-Y)LV6 50500151120013G Y-Type (5.08 mm) power adaptor,100-240VAC,1.25A@12VDC out,EU plug,LV6
ADP-DB9(F)-TB5 59906231G Female DB9 to Female 3.81mm TB5 Converter
WMK-315-Black 70100000000050G Black Aluminum Wall Mount Kit
Protocols
04ES-01SM IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
04ES-DNSM IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Serial Master
04ES-MBSM IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to Modbus Serial Master
DNES-01SM DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
DNES-DNSM DNP3 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Serial Master
DNES-MBSM DNP3 Ethernet Server to Modbus Serial Master
DNSS-DNEC DNP3 Serial Slave to DNP3 Ethernet Client
DNSS-MBEC DNP3 Serial Slave to Modbus Ethernet Client
MBES-01SM Modbus Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
MBES-DNSM Modbus Ethernet Server to DNP3 Serial Master
MBSS-04EC Modbus Serial Slave to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
MBSS-DNEC Modbus Serial Slave to DNP3 Ethernet Client
04ES-03SM IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
50ES-01SM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
50ES-03SM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
50ES-DNSM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Serial Master
50ES-MBSM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to Modbus Serial Master
DNES-03SM DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
MBES-03SM Modbus Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
04ES-DNEC IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Ethernet Client
04ES-MBEC IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to Modbus Ethernet Client
04ES-MBEC IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to Modbus Ethernet Client
DNES-04EC DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
DNES-MBEC DNP3 Ethernet Server to Modbus Ethernet Client
MBES-04EC Modbus Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
MBES-DNEC Modbus Ethernet Server to DNP3 Ethernet Client
TEL: + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 1.0
04ES-50EC IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 61850 Ethernet Client
50ES-04EC IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
50ES-DNEC IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Ethernet Client
50ES-MBEC IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to Modbus Ethernet Client
DNES-50EC DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 61850 Ethernet Client